
COMM AT SE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE
1/4 OF SEC, N 22.98 FT, W
39.96 FT TO INTER WITH N'LY

RUSSELL SAMANTHA HOLLY
2034 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-5S-15-00458-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

13515.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/19/2016 DF 10.83 21,472 83,885 2,472 19,000

STANDARD
3

315,113
39,724

102,885
376,309

0
376,309

0
376,309
457,722

0

462,635

1231/1520 3/16/2012 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & KATHLEEN MCCA

SAMANTHA HOLLY RUSS

1075/0718 2/24/2006 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID MCCARTY

DAVID MCCARTY & KAT
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15133 POOL 120 02/25/1999

14978 STORAGE 85 01/26/1999

12808 PUMP/UTPOL 30 07/23/1997

HX Base Yr

2034 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,264 106.8750 119.70 390,701 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2677

BAS 2,277 100 2,277 182,613

FCP 576 25 144 11,549

FEP 576 80 461 36,972

FOP 207 30 62 4,972

SFB 400 80 320 25,664

4,036 3,264 261,770

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W34 S33 E23 E46 N33 W35 $
FCP=[ORIG=35,0] E24 N24 W24 S24 $
FEP=[ORIG=35,0] N24 W13 S12 W22 S12 E35 $
SFB=[ORIG=0,-30] N20 W20 S20 E20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-11,33] S9 E23 N9 W23 $
.

BAS

34

33

23
46

33

35

FCP

24

24

24

24

FEP

24

13

12

22

12

35

SFB 20

20

20

20

FOP9

23

9

23

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 12 31 372.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 10,416

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 24 52 1,248.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 7,488

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 800

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,000

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 15,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 16 12 320.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,920

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 400

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

39,724

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,472

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 83,885
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HX Base Yr

2034 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 790 91.0000 101.92 80,517 1998 1998 0 0 0 33.75 66.25

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 48,616

FCP 280 25 70 4,726

1,000 790 53,343

BAS= W30 S24 FCP= S20 E14 N20 W14$ E30 N24$.
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30

24

FCP20

14

20

14

0


